LEAP LEVEL 1 SCHEDULE
Application Deadline: Sunday, October 15, 2023
LEAP Launch and Orientation: Saturday, November 4, 2023, 12– 4 PM

CLASSES
Monday, November 6, 2023, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, November 13, 2023, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, November 20, 2023, 7– 9:30 PM
ONE WEEK BREAK
Monday, December 4, 2023, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, December 11, 2023, 7– 9:30 PM
HOLIDAY BREAK
Monday, January 15, 2024, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, January 22, 2024, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, January 29, 2024, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, February 5, 2024, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, February 12, 2024, 7– 9:30 PM
ONE WEEK BREAK
Monday, February 26, 2024, 7– 9:30 PM
Monday, March 5, 2024, 7– 9:30 PM







WRITING LABS
These are devoted rewriting sessions in a quiet environment with the focused energy of your cohort. The LEAP leaders are available for feedback on new material and coaching if required.
Saturday, March 23, 2024, 12– 4PM  
Saturday, April 27, 2024, 10AM– 2PM

WORKSHOPS
Professional actors are at your disposal to read your play for you and to provide feedback using the model that has been developed as part of the program.
Saturday, April 6, 2024, 10AM– 6PM 
Sunday, April 7, 2024, 10AM– 6PM

REHEARSALS
Saturday, May 11, 2024, 10AM– 5PM
Sunday, May 12, 2024, 10AM– 5PM

FESTIVAL
Three nights of staged readings of the LEAP cohort plays!
Friday, May 17, 2024, 6– 10PM (Level 1)
Saturday, May 18, 2024, 6– 10PM (Level 2)
Sunday, May 19, 2024, 6– 10PM (Level 3)

